Catalogue 9127007622GB-ul
Directional control
valves
Flexflow Series
According to ISO 5599/1, size 1-4
KOVAZ.cz
3
Contents

VG25KOVAZ.cz
8
Ordering key
2
4
6
8
10
Outlet pressure P [bar]2
Inlet pressure
P = 10 bar1P = 8 bar1
P = 6 bar1
P = 4 bar1
600 1200 1800 2400 3000 [l/min]
10 20 30 40 50
Flow
[l/s]
• High flow rates, rapid changeover
• Compact, corrosion-resistant low-weight design
• Integral speed control
• Manual spool changeover
• Wide range of manifolds (low-profile and VDMA)
Material specification
Valve body Acetal plastic
Spool Acetal plastic
Spool seal High-molecular thermoplastic
U-rings, O-rings Nitrile rubber, NBR
Sleeves Thermoplastic
Piston Acetal plastic
End covers Electrically anodised aluminium
Top plate Electrically anodised aluminium
End seals Nitrile rubber, NBR
Seal, top plate Nitrile rubber, NBR
Manual changeover
pushbutton Acetal plastic
Throttle screws Galvanised brass
Throttle inserts Acetal plastic
End cover bolts Stainless steel
Mounting screws Galvanised steel (standard)
Mounting screws Stainless steel (accessories)
Manifolds Electrically anodised aluminium
Flow characteristic
Flow capacity to ISO 6358. All pressures  =  effective pressure
VG25
20
1200 2400 3600 4800 6000
40 60 80 100
2
4
6
8
10
Flow
[l/s]
[l/min]
Outlet pressure P [bar]2
Inlet pressure
P = 10 bar1P = 8 bar1
P = 6 bar1
P = 4 bar1
20
1200 2400 3600 4800 6000 7200 8400 9600 10800
40 60 80 100 120 140 160 180
2
4